ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
6.42 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

5.07% (0.31)

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 805 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.63 CAD (7,600)
6.63 CAD (7,500)
6.15 CAD

6.56 CAD

6.10 CAD

6.11 CAD
6.423678 CAD
312,667
2,008,472.14

801

100

WKN: 29259W700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad78c9c47f1e31549455542c957edbbc863b2b64da310357724ec09eea0ee82b&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2454bfb866d42fb5&time=1716384871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d694eba61e59ff431f9d56fc6152527cf63dc9478a4f1dbe2d192e47e1d975&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3641150f928de1693&time=1716384871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a77696bd90eb8b3fb064528cacab6e8aa17c8c515170a2aeb67f476f108a9e0&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eedce38f396064c03&time=1716384871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=768af8e525d65740f9f4517e2aec5acfa30923295f12e1a86ac4d7626ec1dfbf&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=140e4a92e747f2ed4&time=1716384871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f2e4467d04779864b0a024b0be637b0b3c761882090fe702b46995c81c75ec2&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b428123590c14b9c&time=1716384871&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
6.42 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 5.07% (0.31)

CA29259W7008

EU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

805 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.63 CAD (7,600)
Ask (Ask size) 6.63 CAD (7,500)
Open 6.15 CAD
High 6.56 CAD
Low 6.10 CAD
Close (prev. day) 6.11 CAD
VWAP 6.423678 CAD
Volume (pcs) 312,667
Trading volume 2,008,472.14
Number of trades 801
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.52% +130.11% +37.18%
Perf (abs.) +1.18 +3.63 +1.74
Beta 1.46 1.25 2.30
Volatility 47.12 50.78 67.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 14:10 4.422 EUR 0.01
21

TSX Venture 2024/05/ 22:00 6.42 CAD 2.01

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 13:40 4.318 EUR 0.00
21

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 4.81 USD 8.36
20

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 4.35EUR 0.00

6.22 CAD (187,654
6.15 CAD (192,774
5.85 CAD (227,382
4.71 CAD (237,553
6.91 CAD (2024/05/07
4.90 CAD (2024/01/08
6.91 CAD (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.64 CAD (2023/05/31)

Number of
trades

4

801

10,442
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/ 08:04 4.30 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 08:11 4.338 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 14:00 4.356 EUR 0.00
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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